
                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(official results)

Event Ln Name Team Time Place AR LF

Little Flower v. Ryan 2/4/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G20  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1 Ryan "C" AR 2:20.21 2

2 Ryan "C" AR 2:21.04 0

3 Ryan "A" AR 2:15.50 1

4 Little Flower "A" LF 2:44.57 3

5 Ryan "B" AR 2:22.26 4

6 Ryan "C" AR 2:22.78 0

12 2
2 - 200 Freestyle

1 Reed, Kristin AR 2:19.03 2

2 Claus, Laura AR 2:24.44 0

3 Lyons, Jamie AR 2:14.67 1

4 Kane, Kimberly LF 2:56.56 4

5 O'Driscoll, Megan AR 2:25.97 3

6 Jablonowski, Adrienne AR 2:23.72 0

25 4
3 - 200 Individual Medley

1 DiGiovanni, Laura AR 2:44.75 3

2 Hoffman, Kristen AR 2:43.75 0

3 Sharkey, Melissa AR 2:42.75 2

4 Kilfeather, Kori AR 2:35.66 0

5 Yerkes, Amanda AR 2:41.76 1

6 Kenny, Rosemary AR 2:47.82 0

38 4
4 - 50 Freestyle

1 Mack, Kristin AR :29.87 2

2 Johnson, Jillian LF :43.06 5

3 Wagner, Lauren AR :31.69 4

4 Kain, Jessica LF :31.59 3

5 Evanitsky, Jen AR :29.69 1

6 Reitz, Tammy LF :43.44 6

50 8
6 - 100 Butterfly

1 Evanitsky, Nicole AR 1:23.75 3

2 McMullin, Caitlin AR 1:17.53 0

3 Sinko, Mary Kate AR 120:37.00 2

4 Belinsky, Lori AR 1:12.06 0

5 McKenzie, Erin AR 1:18.24 1

6 Mack, Katie AR 1:23.66 0

63 8
7 - 100 Freestyle

1 Mack, Kristin AR 1:06.87 2

2 Hrynezyszyn, Michelle LF 1:23.13 4

3 Natale, Katrina AR 1:04.08 1

4 Tokorski, Christina LF 1:23.32 5

5 Amoroso, Lindsay AR 1:08.07 3

6 McNamme, Jaclyn LF 1:35.57 6

76 11
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Event Ln Name Team Time Place AR LF

Little Flower v. Ryan 2/4/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G20  -

8 - 500 Freestyle

1 Jablonowski, Adrienne AR 6:18.88 2

2 Kane, Kimberly LF 8:26.53 5

3 Reed, Kristin AR 6:09.19 1

4 Kain, Jessica LF 7:19.62 4

5 Kennedy, Maureen AR 6:19.85 3

6 O'Driscoll, Megan AR 6:40.22 0

89 14
9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1 Ryan "C" AR 2:02.16 0

3 Ryan "A" AR 2:02.34 0

4 Little Flower "A" LF 2:51.00 1

5 Ryan "B" AR 1:59.66 0

6 Ryan "C" AR 2:05.85 0

89 22
10 - 100 Backstroke

1 Kleinbraum, Laura AR 1:19.31 0

3 Yerkes, Amanda AR 1:17.98 0

4 Tokorski, Christina LF 1:34.12 1

5 Macko, Melanie AR 1:20.00 0

89 28
11 - 100 Breaststroke

1 Claus, Laura AR 1:25.08 0

2 McNamme, Jaclyn LF 2:07.97 2

3 Zeo, Christine AR 1:24.78 0

4 McHale, Jen LF 1:54.68 1

5 Kenny, Rosemary AR 1:27.10 0

89 38
12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1 Ryan "C" AR 4:33.00 0

2 Ryan "C" AR 4:33.03 0

3 Ryan "A" AR 4:28.03 0

4 Little Flower "A" LF 5:32.40 1

5 Ryan "B" AR 4:37.34 0

6 Ryan "C" AR 4:22.75 0

89 46
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                                         Philadelphia Catholic League Swimming 
(relay entries)

Event AR LF

Little Flower v. Ryan 2/4/2002 YDate : Yards / Meters :Meet : G20  -

1 -  200 Medley Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Yerkes, Amanda

McKenzie, Erin

Evanitsky, Nicole

Kennedy, Mauree

Kilfeather, Kori

Wagner, Lauren

Belinsky, Lori

Mack, Kristin

Kleinbraum, Laura

Zeo, Christine

Evanitsky, Jen

Amoroso, Lindsay

Hrynezyszyn, Mic

Hevener, Jenna

Kain, Jessica

Tokorski, Christi

9 - 200 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Kilfeather, Kori

Hoffman, Kristen

DiGiovanni, Laura

Rosenello, Lauren

Wagner, Lauren

Natale, Katrina

Evanitsky, Jen

McKenzie, Erin

Belinsky, Lori

Sharkey, Melissa

Amoroso, Lindsay

Lyons, Jamie

Hrynezyszyn, Mic

Reitz, Tammy

McHale, Jen

Johnson, Jillian

12 - 400 Freestyle Relay

1. 3. 5. 2. 4. 6.Reed, Kristin

Evanitsky, Jen

DiGiovanni, Laura

Wagner, Lauren

Lyons, Jamie

O'Driscoll, Megan

Claus, Laura

Evanitsky, Nicole

McMullin, Caitlin

Kania, Megan

Mack, Katie

Press, Alexandra

Hrynezyszyn, Mic

Tokorski, Christi

Kain, Jessica

Kane, Kimberly
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